Quail Creek Event Results

Saturday February 11" , 2017 - MGA/ Men’s Sat Morning Bull Pen

Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

WHITE

“A” Flight - White

“B” Flight - White

“C” Flight - White

GOLD

“A” Flight - Gold

“B” Flight - Gold

“C” Flight - Gold

Kip Raley
Mark Vines
Harry Kuntz
Joey Johnson
Dan Oberst

David Fuqua
Stan Woolford
Matt Kountz
Tom OBrien

Michael Ponder
Troy Baas

Gerrett Swearingin
Jamie Corriveau
Ty Ivey

Bill Ingerham
Tony Phillips

Bill Howard
Tommy Cotton
Harold Barnette

Danny Pierce
Paul Bednarowski
Guy Schaub

Bruce Graham
Bob Robbins
James Taylor

(First)
(Second)
(Third)
(Fourth)
(Fourth)

(First)

(Second)
(Second)
(Fourth)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)
(Fourth)
(Fourth)
(Fourth)
(Fourth)

(First)
(First)
(Third)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)

+3
+1
+E
+E

+4
+3
+3
+2

+4
+4
+1

+3
+1
+1

+6
+5
+4

$30.00
$20.00
$12.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00

$30.00
$16.00
$16.00
$ 8.00

$30.00
$20.00
$12.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00

$17.50
$17.50
$10.00

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00



Green

“A” Flight - Green Jim Haldeman
Don Lambert
Chubby Boykin

“B”’ Flight - Green Ellis Henderson
Glen Leighton

Dennis Hamilton

Closest to Hole

First Second
#2 George Thorpe Jim Haldeman
#6 Chubby Boykin Jordy Hayden
#11  Jamie Corriveau Nathan Cox
#16  Robert Garcia Ty Ivey

Skin Winners

White Tees — Jamie Corriveau — Mark Vines (2) — Robert Garcia — Paul Smith

Jordy Hayden — Harry Kuntz — Kip Raley

Gold Tees — Tommy Cotton — Ed Fitzgerald — Greg McNally — James Taylor

Green Tees — Glen Ard — Chubby Boykin — Dick Noel

Participants - 90

(First)
(Second)
(Second)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)

+7
+3
+3

+7
+6
+4

$25.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00

$25.00
$10.00
$ 8.00

Bobby Hall - PGA Professional



